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Date Start Event Name Location School Event Type Depart
Mon 08/02/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways

HS LGI
Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Wed 08/04/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways
HS LGI

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Fri 08/06/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways
HS LGI

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Mon 08/09/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways
HS LGI

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Wed 08/11/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways
HS LGI

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Fri 08/13/2010 4:00 pm JV/V Football Strength/Conditioning HS Weight Room - Hallways
HS LGI

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Sat 08/28/2010 9:00 am Fball Var (Scrimmage) Penn Yan Charles O. Dickerson HS
Penn Yan

Scrimmage

Fri 09/03/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tarbell Field

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Thomas A. Edison Hs

Game

Fri 09/10/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Dryden High School Charles O. Dickerson HS
Dryden High School

Game

Mon 09/13/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Tue 09/14/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Wed 09/15/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Thu 09/16/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Fri 09/17/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Charles O. Dickerson HS

Tarbell Field
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Owego Free Academy

Game

Mon 09/20/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Tue 09/21/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Wed 09/22/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Thu 09/23/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Fri 09/24/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Charles O. Dickerson HS

Tarbell Field
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Spencer-van Etten Hs

Game

Mon 09/27/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Tue 09/28/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Wed 09/29/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Thu 09/30/2010 3:30 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Fri 10/01/2010 3:00 pm Fball Var (Practice) Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice
Sat 10/02/2010 1:30 pm Fball Var (Game) Whitney Point Shs Charles O. Dickerson HS

Whitney Point Shs
Game
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Fri 10/08/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Charles O. Dickerson HS

Tarbell Field
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Watkins Glen Central Hs

Game

Sat 10/16/2010 1:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Newark Valley Shs Charles O. Dickerson HS
Newark Valley Shs

Game

Fri 10/22/2010 7:00 pm Fball Var (Game) Lansing Hs Charles O. Dickerson HS
Lansing Hs

Game


